
Saturday 21 December 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 136
Members: 133

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Thomas Glew [12117]Eagle 14th

Hole in One 8th Trophies
NameAward
Martin Coffey [18024]Winner

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Shane Cox [02719]Winner 80.003 41
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]Runner-up 50.007 39
Gavin Thorpe [02515]3rd Place 30.007 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jeffrey Foster [14145]Winner 80.0018 42
Ken Bussell [05725]Runner-up 50.0014 41
Gregg Stares [01690]3rd Place 30.0018 40

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brad Renshaw [04589]Winner 80.0024 43
Dylan Sedman [05350]Runner-up 50.0020 42
Howard Henderson [06627]3rd Place 30.0024 40

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Gary Morrison [07048]NTP 10th 4
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 13th 4



Saturday 21 December 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 21/12/2024 Member Magic Page 2

Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
John Egan [11356]NTP 15th 4
Gavin Thorpe [02515]A Grade D/P 17th 4
Terry Bowman [05136]B Grade D/P 11th 4
Jarrod Hatton [07903]C Grade D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Brad Renshaw [04589]  [Blue] 24 43 1
2 Jeffrey Foster [14145]  [Black] 18 42 1
3 Dylan Sedman [05350]  [Black] 20 42 1
4 Shane Cox [02719]  [Black] 3 41 1
5 Ken Bussell [05725]  [Black] 14 41 1
6 Gregg Stares [01690]  [Black] 18 40 1
7 Tullio Lazzarini [06021]  [Black] 16 40 1
8 Ian Brown [04959]  [Blue] 16 40 1
9 Howard Henderson [06627]  [Blue] 24 40 1
10 Jake Flanagan [10475]  [Black] 15 40 1
11 Michael Sinclair [04822]  [Black] 29 39 1
12 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]  [Black] 7 39 1
13 Gavin Thorpe [02515]  [Black] 7 39 1
14 Jennifer Manna [14779]  [Yellow] 21 38 1
15 Jim O'Brien [00416]  [Black] 29 38 1
16 Daniel Tomkins [06608]  [Black] 12 38 1
17 Christopher Barnes [03881]  [Black] 11 38 1
18 Peter Holman [00226]  [Black] 17 38 1
19 Frank Arena [07569]  [Black] 16 38 1
20 Bob Robertson [07358]  [Black] 12 38 1
21 Barry Stevenson [14711]  [Black] 7 38 1
22 Thomas Baker [07482]  [Blue] 21 37 1
23 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Black] 15 37 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

24 Murray McAlister (from St Michaels GC)  [Blue] 19 37 1
25 Jim Aravanis [17907]  [Blue] 19 37 1
26 Colin Brammer [03451]  [Black] 19 37 1
27 Steven Bowerman [01472]  [Black] 17 37 1
28 Lachlan Ford [16004]  [Black] 11 37 1
29 Richard McNeil [26663]  [Black] 8 37 1
30 Bailey Hooker [29588]  [Black] 19 37 1
31 Thomas Glew [12117]  [Black] 4 37 1
32 Robert Jones [08654]  [Black] 13 37 1
33 Rob Manna [27084]  [Blue] 23 36 1
34 John McCluskie [09708]  [Black] 18 36 1
35 John Egan [11356]  [Black] 17 36 1
36 John Lowey [02913]  [Black] 27 36 1
37 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 15 36 1
38 Paul Jones [10881]  [Black] 11 36 1
39 Richard Ford [08466]  [Black] 12 36 1
40 Brian Stapylton [10964]  [Black] 17 36 1
41 Wayne Thorson [02173]  [Black] 13 36 1
42 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 19 36 1
43 John King (from Mackay GC)  [Black] 4 36 1
44 Chris McDonald [02760]  [Black] 14 36 1
45 John Critcher [15847]  [Black] 20 36 1


